2006/09 – Subject to change – Products 2006 1 / 7.6-1
Parallel grippers HGPP, precision
• Reliable and accurate
• Highly flexible
• Versatile
H
an
d

le
lg
ri
p
p
er
s
7.6
Products 2006 – Subject to change – 2006/091 / 7.6-14
Parallel grippers HGPP, precision
Ordering data and accessories
Ordering data
Size Double-acting Single-acting or with gripping force retention
Without compression spring open closed
[mm] Part No. Type Part No. Type Part No. Type
10 525 658 HGPP-10-A 525 659 HGPP-10-A-G1 525 660 HGPP-10-A-G2
12 187 867 HGPP-12-A 187 868 HGPP-12-A-G1 187 869 HGPP-12-A-G2
16 187 870 HGPP-16-A 187 871 HGPP-16-A-G1 187 872 HGPP-16-A-G2
20 187 873 HGPP-20-A 187 874 HGPP-20-A-G1 187 875 HGPP-20-A-G2
25 525 661 HGPP-25-A 525 662 HGPP-25-A-G1 525 663 HGPP-25-A-G2
32 525 664 HGPP-32-A 525 665 HGPP-32-A-G1 525 666 HGPP-32-A-G2
Ordering data – Wearing parts kits
Size
[mm] Part No. Type
10 673 172 HGPP-10
12 673 173 HGPP-12
16 673 174 HGPP-16
20 673 175 HGPP-20
25 673 176 HGPP-25
32 673 177 HGPP-32
Ordering data – Accessories
Size
[mm]
Weight
[g] Part No. Type
Position sensor SMH-S1 Technical data� 1 / 10.2-107
10, 12 20 189 040 SMH-S1-HGPP10/12
16 20 189 041 SMH-S1-HGPP16
20, 25 20 189 042 SMH-S1-HGPP20/25
32 20 526 895 SMH-S1-HGPP32
Evaluation unit SMH-AE1 Technical data� 1 / 10.2-110
10 ... 32 170 175 708 SMH-AE1-PS3-M12
170 175 709 SMH-AE1-NS3-M12
Proximity sensor SIES-Q5B Technical data� Volume 4